
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule 

Program Name: BA (Marathi) Sem. V 
Month- April 2024 

S.No. Date Day  Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday   
 

  

2 2nd April 2024 Tuesday   
 

  

3 3rd April 2024 Wednesday   
 

  

4 4th April 2024 Thursday   
 

  

6 6th April 2024 Saturday 
4-5 pm महाराष्ट्राचा साांस्कृतिक इतिहास आति वारसा Dr. Sachin Kamble 

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 8th April 2024 Monday 3-4 pm महाराष्ट्रािील स्थातिक स्वराज्य Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday 

10 10th April 2024 Wednesday 3pm-4 pm साववजतिक धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Padmakar Ghule 

11 11th April 2024 Thursday Ramjaan Id Holiday 

12 12th April 2024 Friday 3pm-4 pm साववजतिक धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Padmakar Ghule 

13 
13th April 2024 Saturday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

3-4 pm पयाववरि धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 15th April 2024 Monday 3-4 pm महाराष्ट्रािील स्थातिक स्वराज्य Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

3-4 pm महाराष्ट्रािील स्थातिक स्वराज्य Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

4-5 pm महाराष्ट्राचा साांस्कृतिक इतिहास आति वारसा Dr. Sachin Kamble 

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday 4-5 pm महाराष्ट्राचा साांस्कृतिक इतिहास आति वारसा Dr. Sachin Kamble 

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 4-5 pm भारिीय सांिाांचे ित्वज्ञाि Dr. Sachin Kamble 

19 19th April 2024 Friday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

20 20th April 2024 Saturday 4-5 pm भारिीय सांिाांचे ित्वज्ञाि Dr. Sachin Kamble 

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 4-5 pm भारिीय सांिाांचे ित्वज्ञाि Dr. Sachin Kamble 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday   
 

  

25 25th April 2024 Thursday 3pm-4 pm साववजतिक धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Padmakar Ghule 

26 26th April 2024 Friday   
 

  

27 27th April 2024 Saturday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday 2-3 pm  माहिती आहि दळिवळि तंत्रज्ञान Dr. Anita Khaire  

3-4 pm पयाववरि धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

30 30th April 2024 Tuesday 3-4 pm पयाववरि धोरि आति प्रशासि Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

 


